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

$1,725/mo.
Beds: 1 | Baths: 1
124 E Wyandotte St, Stockton, CA 95204
Duplex

$1,195/mo.
Beds: 1 | Baths:1 | sqft: 714
2852 Eimwood Ave Apt 48, Stockton, CA 95204
Other

Ao
fa

$2,195/mo.
Beds: 3 | Baths: 2 | sqft: 1550
5114 Boggiano Rd, Stockton, CA 95215

Single Family Home

https:/Awww.starrpm.comifstockion-homes-for-rent
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$2,695/mo.
Beds: 4 | Baths: 3 | sgft: 2500
4517 Sun Down P, Salida, CA 95368
Single Family Home

Available Immediately

$2,995/mao.
Beds: 4 | Baths: 3.50 | sqft: 2866
3755 Hatchers Cir, Stackton, CA 95219

Single Family Home

adabla immediately

$1,195/mo.
Beds: 1 | Baths: 1 | sqft: 625
208 E Vine St Apt 5B, Lodi, CA 95244
Other

Ayailable: immediataly

$3,000/mo.
Beds: 5 | Baths: 3 | sqft: 2521
1596 Queensland Ave, Manteca, CA 95337
Single Family Home

Avaliabie Immediately

Stockton Homes for Rent, Houses for Rent in Stockton, Stockton Rental Homes

$2,225/mo.
Beds: 3 | Baths: 2.50 | sqft: 1600
4005 Star Way, Stockten, CA 93206
Single Family Home

Avafiable: immadiataly

§2,400/mo.
Beds: 3 | Baths: 3 | saft: 2216
8(:81 Shay Cir, Stockton, CA 95212

Single Family Home

Avattabler 171-30-

5

«, https:/fyoutube com/shorts/Dka2loL[BW8?
si=6EXiLooy-_EWS606 property image

$1,450/mo.
Beds: 2 | Baths: 1 | sqft: 750
8515 Kelley Dr, Stockton, CA 95208
Multiplex

: Imym

$1,195/mo.
Beds: 1 | Baths: 1 | sgft: 1000
3122 Caltecita St Apt 6, Sacramento, CA 95815
Other

$1,195/mo.
Beds: 1 | Baths: 1 | sgft: 625
208 E Vine St Apt 6B, Lodi, CA 95240
Other

$1,195/mo.
Beds: 1 | Baths: 1 | sgft: 714
2852 Elmwood Ave Apt 55, Stackion, CA 95204
Other

hitps./Awww.starrpm. comistockton-homes-for-rent

52,895/mo,
Beds: 4 | Baths: 2.50 | sqgft: 2300
1785 Queenstand Ave, Manteca, CA 95337

Single Family Home

$2,195/mo.
Beds: 3 | Baths:2 | sqft: 1600
27302 New Hope Rd, Gait, CA 95632

Single Family Home
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Available: Immediataly

i
e
S e

$2,395/mo,
Beds: 4 | Baths: 2 | sqft: 1665
3028 Nyssa Ct, Stockton, CA 95212
Single Family Home

.
Ay

i
o

Available: fmmediately

$1,395/ma.
Beds: 2 | Baths: 1 | sqft: 736
1123 W Swain Rd Apt 12, Stockton, CA 95207
Other

Avatlabiz: Immaed

Stockton Homes for Rent, Houses for Rent in Stockion, Stockton Rentat Homes

Available: Immadiataly

$3,500/mo.
Beds: 4 | Baths: 3 | sqft: 2466
8966 Hilary Ln, Stockton, CA 95212

Single Family Home

Auaiizhle immadiately

$2,400/ma.
Beds: 3 | Baths: 2 | sqgft 1554
1214 Lloyd Thayer Cir, Siockton, CA 85206

Single Family Home

Stockton
Lathrop
Lodi

Sacramento

§1,195/mo.
Beds: 1 | Baths: 1
419 N D St, Stockion, CA 95205
Duplex

apbaimy

Showing 1- 21 of 40

1 2 >
Tracy Mountain House
Escalon Woodbridge
Ripon Manteca
Merced Modesto

$3,100/mo.
Beds: 4 | Baths: 3 | sgft: 2939

3712 Massimo Cir, Stockton, CA 95212

Single Family Home

hitps:Awww starrpm.com/stockion-homes-for-rent



1113/25, 2:23 PM Homaes for Rent in San Diego, Stockton, CA - View Listings Online

el

MAJESTIC

HOME VACANCIES TENANTS ~ OWNERS v ABOUTUS ~ CONTACT US
INFORMATION REQUEST FORM PROPERTIES

4 SEARCH PROPERTIES

Showing 1 of 1 resuits.

A UL

3 beds 2 baths 1,414 sqgft. OK
Move-in Special 172 OFf the First Months Rent

Available NOW

Yerms of Sarvice [#

hitps:/www.majesticpropertymanagement comivacancias 142
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street. close to schools, shopping and parks. No Pets, /D Residents are responsible for the Resident Benefits Package. This
program handles insurance, utility set up, optional credit building and more at a rate of $31.95/month. More details upon

subrmission of application.

Bed / Bath Available to Rent Rent / Dapasit
22 141 Available Now $B75 /3500

n;r\.f

i Special: 3100 off st moansh renst This as a 50+ years comm

4 Additlonal Notes: 53+years unic month 1o month rantalf refrigarater addendum

5 Photos{7) =} Printable Flyer % Directions - Apply Online

This single story apartment features one bedroom and one bath. Living room has ceiling fan, window a/c unit
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